
 

 

 

 

 

Our Ref:  THA/LHE 

 

Y7 Meet the Form Tutor Evening 

8th October 2025 

Dear Parent/Carer 

On Thursday 23rd October 2025, Wickersley School & Sports College will be holding a Year 7 Meet the 

Tutor event. This will be a face-to-face appointment on the school site with your child’s form tutor.  This 

means that you will be able to discuss effort, behaviour, attendance, and any pastoral issues with the 

person who has the greatest knowledge of your student. Form tutors are your first point of contact at 

school for general queries. 

 

Please see below for the rooms that are being used for the evening - the meeting may not be in your 

child’s usual tutor room. 

 

Staff member Form Room Tutor Email address 

Mrs S Copping 07.A En1 scopping@wickersley.net 

Miss W Brook 07.B En6 wbrook@wickersley.net 

Mrs J Brown 07.C En7 jbrown@wickersley.net 

Miss M Kowalska 07.D En8 mkowalska@wickersley.net 

Mrs F Geoghegan 07.E En2 fgeoghegan@wickersley.net 

Miss F Green 07.F En3 fgreen@wickersley.net 

Mr J Kane 07.G En9 jkane@wickersley.net 

Miss E Wilbourne 07.H En10 ewilbourne@wickersley.net 

Mr G Barber 07.J En11 gbarber@wickersley.net 

Mrs A Hatfield 07.K En13 ahatfield@wickersley.net 

Miss A Briddock  07.L En12 abriddock@wickersley.net 

Mr A Rogers & Miss T Gerrard 07.N En14 arogers@wickersley.net / 
tgerrard@wickersley.net 

Miss J Burton 07.P En15 jburton@wickersley.net 

Mr S Hall & Mrs Bittles-Kincaid Pastoral En4 shall@wickersley.net / 
cbittleskincaid@wickersley.net 

Mr O Steeple SENDCO En5 osteeple@wickersley.net 

 

Form Tutors will be organising appointments for this event and students will be writing down their 

appointment time in their planners. Appointments will last for 5 minutes. Appointments will be available 

between 3:30pm-6:30pm. Our Head of KS3, Mr Hall, Head of Year 7, Mrs Bittles-Kincaid and our KS3 

SENDCO, Mr Steeple will also be available for drop-in appointments throughout the evening. 
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Parking on site will be limited for this evening. We would encourage you to make your own alternative 

arrangements in regards to parking where possible. 

 

You will still receive subject-specific progress reports twice a year, which will highlight your child’s target 

level, attainment and progress, as well as effort grades for each subject. The first report will be released 

later in the academic year. Should you wish to contact a member of staff, their email addresses are their 

first initial followed by their surname @wickersley.net. 

 

As a reminder, your key contacts are: 

 

Head of KS3 Mr S Hall shall@wickersley.net 
 

Assistant Head of KS3 Mrs C Bittles-Kincaid cwilson@wickersley.net 
 

Non-Teaching Assistant Head 
of Year 

Mrs K Wilson 
 

kwilson@wickersley.net  

 

Thank you for your continued support during this academic year. 

Yours sincerely, 

 

Mr Hardcastle 
Headteacher 
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